| Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association -- HIT Report I

For the Trial dates of
2/22/2025 2/23/2025

Calculations are based on Qualifying Runs from Jumpers / Regular / Gamblers.
Level determined as lowest level the dog was entered in the Regular class. (Must be entered in Regular to be eligible.)

HITQPts: Faultless Q --- Elite = 7, Open = 6, Novice =5 ; <=5 Fault Q --- Elite = 3.5, Open = 3, Novice = 2.5
Reg YPS: Combined Yards Per Second of Qualifying Regular runs
Gmb Pts: Combined Total Points (Opening + Gamble) from Qualifying Gamblers runs

Overall High in Trial Dog

Dog Owner HITQ Pts Reg YPS Gmb Pts
Overall Trial Breezy, E200419 Lewis 70.0 41.84 164

Overall High in Trial Dogs For Each Division

Dog Owner HITQ Pts RegYPS GmbPts
Std Div Overall Diva, N209749 Robinson 70.0 17.64 222
Vet Div Overall Breezy, E200419 Lewis 70.0 41.84 164
ACE STD Div Overall  Molly, T18235 Gertsch 5.0 0.00 39
ACE SR Div Overall Sunny, LEP1377 Clark Morlock 21.0 8.73 48

High in Trial Dogs For Each Level and Division

Dog Owner HITQ Pts RegYPS  Gmb Pts
Novice Sandy, T20277 Van Deren 45.0 11.91 80
Novice-V Nike, E202332 Joyce 15.0 11.55 0
Novice-ACE STD Molly, T18235 Gertsch 5.0 0.00 39
Open Hawking, N204934 Connet 40.0 7.29 97
Open-ACE SR Jessie, T16778 Gertsch 13.0 240 0
Elite Diva, N209749 Robinson 70.0 17.64 222
Elite-V Breezy, E200419 Lewis 70.0 41.84 164
Elite-ACE SR Sunny, LEP1377 Clark Morlock 21.0 8.73 48

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association Page 10f2



| Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association -- HIT Report I

For the Trial dates of
2/22/2025 2/23/2025

Calculations are based on Qualifying Runs from Jumpers / Regular / Gamblers.

Level determined as lowest level the dog was entered in the Regular class. (Must be entered in Regular to be eligible.)

HITQ Pts:
Reg YPS:
Gmb Pts:

Novice

Sandy, T20277
Bodhi, E232940
Luke, T18903
Hana, T18231
Willow, N226424
Zoobi, T18239
Lucy, E215809
Injeolmi, T19328

Novice-V
Nike, E202332

Novice-ACE STD
Molly, T18235

Open
Hawking, N204934
Dillon, LEP1552

Open-ACE SR
Jessie, T16778

Elite
Diva, N209749
Ember, E195234
April, E215436
Neo, N223930
Abby, E225152
Paisley, N223040
Pickle, N211566
Seamus, N212138
Odin, N206746
Penzey, T16495
Zoey, E220757
Gryffin, E199834
Misha, T14577
Ryder, N221674
Moo, E222333
Sunny, E223318
Luna, T17764

Van Deren
Hudson
Egan
Kabert
Koch
Kabert
Gohl
Flores

Joyce

Gertsch

Connet
Lewis

Gertsch

Robinson
Lovelis
Downing
Freitas
Wise
Johnson
Thompson
Koch
Lewis
Bauer
Young
Laursen
Shank
Nichols
Lovelis
Highstreet
Fraenkel

HITQ
Pts

45.0
42.5
20.0
10.0
10.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

15.0

5.0

40.0
27.0

13.0

70.0
70.0
59.5
59.5
59.5
42.0
38.5
35.0
35.0
28.0
24.5
24.5
21.0
21.0
21.0
10.5
10.5

Reg Gmb

YPS

11.91
9.15
8.59
7.32
0.00
3.16
2.70
0.00

11.55

0.00

7.29
6.41

2.40

17.64
13.77
10.01
8.76
7.37
16.61
7.42
7.37
3.58
0.00
11.62
4.54
9.89
0.00
0.00
3.79
3.35

Pts

80
130
95

45

39

97
87

222
162
182
201
183

43

46
139
101
141

51
102

142
98
54
46
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Faultless Q --- Elite = 7, Open = 6, Novice =5 ; <=5 Fault Q --- Elite = 3.5, Open = 3, Novice = 2.5
Combined Yards Per Second of Qualifying Regular runs
Combined Total Points (Opening + Gamble) from Qualifying Gamblers runs

Minx, E203112
Jazzy, E223580
Piper, E222607
Gem, E219105

Elite-V
Breezy, E200419
Gracie, N196554
Nikki, N184502
Logan, E184292
Spyder, N194723
Alfonso, E203561

Elite-ACE SR
Sunny, LEP1377
Walker, E191917

Howze
Jewell

Clark Morlock
Salusky

Lewis

Clark Morlock
Palfi
Highstreet
Pearson
Petterson

Clark Morlock
Downing

HITQ
Pts

7.0
7.0
3.5
3.5

70.0
59.5
38.5
35.0
31.5
21.0

21.0
14.0

Reg Gmb
YPS Pts

405 O
0.00 44
347 0
320 O

41.84 164
14.02 90
11.47 56
8.61 46
6.86 100
3.18 90

8.73 48
690 O
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