Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association -- HIT Report

For the Trial dates of 2/22/2025 2/23/2025

Calculations are based on Qualifying Runs from Jumpers / Regular / Gamblers.

Level determined as lowest level the dog was entered in the Regular class. (Must be entered in Regular to be eligible.)

HITQ Pts: Faultless Q --- Elite = 7, Open = 6, Novice = 5; <=5 Fault Q --- Elite = 3.5, Open = 3, Novice = 2.5

Reg YPS: Combined Yards Per Second of Qualifying Regular runs

Gmb Pts: Combined Total Points (Opening + Gamble) from Qualifying Gamblers runs

Overall High in Trial Dog								
	<u>Dog</u>	<u>Owner</u>	HITQ Pts	Reg YPS	Gmb Pts			
Overall Trial	Breezy, E200419	Lewis	70.0	41.84	164			
Overall High in Trial Dogs For Each Division								
	<u>Dog</u>	<u>Owner</u>	HITQ Pts	Reg YPS	Gmb Pts			
Std Div Overall	Diva, N209749	Robinson	70.0	17.64	222			
Vet Div Overall	Breezy, E200419	Lewis	70.0	41.84	164			
ACE STD Div Overall	Molly, T18235	Gertsch	5.0	0.00	39			
ACE SR Div Overall	Sunny, LEP1377	Clark Morlock	21.0	8.73	48			

High in Trial Dogs For Each Level and Division								
	Dog	<u>Owner</u>	HITQ Pts	Reg YPS	Gmb Pts			
Novice	Sandy, T20277	Van Deren	45.0	11.91	80			
Novice-V	Nike, E202332	Joyce	15.0	11.55	0			
Novice-ACE STD	Molly, T18235	Gertsch	5.0	0.00	39			
Open	Hawking, N204934	Connet	40.0	7.29	97			
Open-ACE SR	Jessie, T16778	Gertsch	13.0	2.40	0			
Elite	Diva, N209749	Robinson	70.0	17.64	222			
Elite-V	Breezy, E200419	Lewis	70.0	41.84	164			
Elite-ACE SR	Sunny, LEP1377	Clark Morlock	21.0	8.73	48			

Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association -- HIT Report

For the Trial dates of 2/22/2025 2/23/2025

Calculations are based on Qualifying Runs from Jumpers / Regular / Gamblers. Level determined as lowest level the dog was entered in the Regular class. (Must be entered in Regular to be eligible.)

HITQ Pts: Faultless Q --- Elite = 7, Open = 6, Novice = 5; <=5 Fault Q --- Elite = 3.5, Open = 3, Novice = 2.5

Reg YPS: Combined Yards Per Second of Qualifying Regular runs

Combined Total Points (Opening + Gamble) from Qualifying Gamblers runs Gmb Pts:

		HITQ Pts	Reg YPS	Gmb Pts			HITQ Pts
Novice					Minx, E203112	Howze	7.0
Sandy, T20277	Van Deren	45.0	11.91	80	Jazzy, E223580	Jewell	7.0
Bodhi, E232940	Hudson	42.5	9.15	130	Piper, E222607	Clark Morlock	3.5
Luke, T18903	Egan	20.0	8.59	95	Gem, E219105	Salusky	3.5
Hana, T18231	Kabert	10.0	7.32	0	Elite-V		
Willow, N226424	Koch	10.0	0.00	45	Breezy, E200419	Lewis	70.0
Zoobi, T18239	Kabert	5.0	3.16	0	Gracie, N196554	Clark Morlock	59.5
Lucy, E215809	Gohl	5.0	2.70	0	Nikki, N184502	Palfi	38.5
Injeolmi, T19328	Flores	5.0	0.00	0	Logan, E184292	Highstreet	35.0
-					Spyder, N194723	Pearson	31.5
Novice-V					Alfonso, E203561	Petterson	21.0
Nike, E202332	Joyce	15.0	11.55	0			
Novice-ACE STD					Elite-ACE SR		
Molly, T18235	Gertsch	5.0	0.00	39	Sunny, LEP1377	Clark Morlock	21.0
Wolly, 1 10233	Gertsch	3.0	0.00	33	Walker, E191917	Downing	14.0
Open							
Hawking, N204934	Connet	40.0	7.29	97			
Dillon, LEP1552	Lewis	27.0	6.41	87			
Open-ACE SR							
Jessie, T16778	Gertsch	13.0	2.40	0			
Elite							
Diva, N209749	Robinson	70.0	17.64	222			
Ember, E195234	Lovelis	70.0	13.77				
April, E215436	Downing	59.5	10.01	182			
Neo, N223930	Freitas	59.5	8.76	201			
Abby, E225152	Wise	59.5	7.37	183			
Paisley, N223040	Johnson	42.0	16.61	43			
Pickle, N211566	Thompson	38.5	7.42	46			
Seamus, N212138	Koch	35.0	7.37	139			
Odin, N206746	Lewis	35.0	3.58	101			
Penzey, T16495	Bauer	28.0	0.00	141			
Zoey, E220757	Young	24.5	11.62	51			
Gryffin, E199834	Laursen	24.5	4.54	102			
Misha, T14577	Shank	21.0	9.89	0			
Ryder, N221674	Nichols	21.0	0.00				
Moo, E222333	Lovelis	21.0	0.00	98			
Sunny, E223318	Highstreet	10.5	3.79	54			

Fraenkel

10.5

3.35

46

Luna, T17764

Reg

YPS

4.05

0.00

3.47

3.20

41.84 164

14.02

11.47

8.61

3.18

8.73

6.90

6.86 100

Gmb

Pts

0

44

0

0

90

56

46

90

48

0